
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.51 439 H 02/12/23 Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023 Norwich Team Waveney 3

26.69 430 H 02/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Team Waveney 2

26.75 428 H 27/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

26.86 422 F 03/03/24 Deben SC March Meet 2024 Ipswich Team Waveney 3

26.93 419 F 19/11/23 Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet Ipswich  3

26.98 417 F 24/11/23 Team Waveney Club Championships 2023 Waterlane LC  4

27.02 415 F 15/10/23 Diss Otters Open Meet 2023 Norwich  3

27.08 412 F 27/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

27.33 401 H 29/07/23 Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints Norwich Team Waveney 3

27.38 399 F 12/03/23 Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023 Ipswich  3

27.56 391 H 28/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

27.72 384 H 24/09/22 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter UEA Sportspark Team Waveney 3

27.78 382 F 14/11/22 Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022 Lowestoft  4

27.85 379 F 28/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

28.10 369 F 10/07/22 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022 Ipswich  3

28.39 358 F 04/12/22 Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022 Newmarket  3

28.74 345 F 05/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

28.96 337 H 05/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

29.27 326 F 28/11/21 City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021 Norwich  3

29.28 326 F 27/03/22 Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet Ipswich  3

29.50 319 H 05/12/21 St Felix & Team Waveney Last Chance Meet St Felix Team Waveney 4

29.78 310 F 30/10/21 Teamipswich October Open Meet 2021 Ipswich  3

30.57 286 F 04/09/21 Team Waveney Sprint Meet Lowestoft  4

32.68 234 F 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

32.68 234 F 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

32.85 231 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

32.85 231 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2
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32.85 231 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

33.36 220 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich  3

33.51 217 F 24/09/19 Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019 Waterlane Team Waveney 4

34.02 208 H 13/10/19 22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019 Norwich Team Waveney 3

34.22 204 H 24/09/19 Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019 Waterlane Team Waveney 4

34.32 202 F 30/03/19 LOBSC March Open Meet Waterlane LC Team Waveney 3

34.41 201 F 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

34.59 197 F 16/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 3

34.68 196 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park Team Waveney 2

34.88 193 H 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

36.59 167 H 22/09/18 Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet Bungay Team Waveney 3

36.64 166 F 17/11/18 Teamipswich November Open 2018 Ipswich Team Waveney 3

37.59 154 F 08/07/18 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018 Ipswich Team Waveney 3

37.81 151 F 24/06/18 LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET WATERLANE Team Waveney 3

38.63 142 H 30/06/18 Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final Ipswich Team Waveney 3

38.68 141 H 17/06/18 Suffolk County Development Meet Ipswich Team Waveney 3

38.71 141 F 22/04/18 LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet Waterlane LC Team Waveney 3

39.54 132 H 13/10/18 LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 WATERLANE Team Waveney 4

41.90 111 H 09/09/17 Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet Bungay Team Waveney 3

42.19 109 F 13/10/18 LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 WATERLANE Team Waveney 4

44.23 94 F 26/11/17 LOBSC Club Championships Waterlane LC Team Waveney 4

44.93 90 H 26/11/17 LOBSC Club Championships Waterlane LC Team Waveney 4

49.69 66 F 07/05/17 The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Team Waveney 3

50.23 64 F 22/04/17 Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017 Ipswich Team Waveney 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.86 422 F 03/03/24 Deben SC March Meet 2024 Ipswich Team Waveney 3

27.08 412 F 27/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

26.75 428 H 27/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

26.51 439 H 02/12/23 Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023 Norwich Team Waveney 3

26.98 417 F 24/11/23 Team Waveney Club Championships 2023 Waterlane LC  4

26.93 419 F 19/11/23 Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet Ipswich  3

27.02 415 F 15/10/23 Diss Otters Open Meet 2023 Norwich  3

27.33 401 H 29/07/23 Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints Norwich Team Waveney 3

26.69 430 H 02/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Team Waveney 2

27.38 399 F 12/03/23 Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023 Ipswich  3

27.85 379 F 28/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

27.56 391 H 28/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

28.39 358 F 04/12/22 Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022 Newmarket  3

27.78 382 F 14/11/22 Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022 Lowestoft  4

27.72 384 H 24/09/22 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter UEA Sportspark Team Waveney 3

28.10 369 F 10/07/22 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022 Ipswich  3

29.28 326 F 27/03/22 Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet Ipswich  3

28.74 345 F 05/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

28.96 337 H 05/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

29.50 319 H 05/12/21 St Felix & Team Waveney Last Chance Meet St Felix Team Waveney 4

29.27 326 F 28/11/21 City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021 Norwich  3

29.78 310 F 30/10/21 Teamipswich October Open Meet 2021 Ipswich  3

30.57 286 F 04/09/21 Team Waveney Sprint Meet Lowestoft  4

32.68 234 F 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

32.68 234 F 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

32.85 231 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

32.85 231 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2
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32.85 231 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

33.36 220 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich  3

34.59 197 F 16/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 3

34.02 208 H 13/10/19 22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019 Norwich Team Waveney 3

33.51 217 F 24/09/19 Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019 Waterlane Team Waveney 4

34.22 204 H 24/09/19 Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019 Waterlane Team Waveney 4

34.68 196 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park Team Waveney 2

34.32 202 F 30/03/19 LOBSC March Open Meet Waterlane LC Team Waveney 3

34.41 201 F 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

34.88 193 H 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Team Waveney 2

36.64 166 F 17/11/18 Teamipswich November Open 2018 Ipswich Team Waveney 3

42.19 109 F 13/10/18 LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 WATERLANE Team Waveney 4

39.54 132 H 13/10/18 LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 WATERLANE Team Waveney 4

36.59 167 H 22/09/18 Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet Bungay Team Waveney 3

37.59 154 F 08/07/18 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018 Ipswich Team Waveney 3

38.63 142 H 30/06/18 Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final Ipswich Team Waveney 3

37.81 151 F 24/06/18 LOBSC MIDSUMMER MEET WATERLANE Team Waveney 3

38.68 141 H 17/06/18 Suffolk County Development Meet Ipswich Team Waveney 3

38.71 141 F 22/04/18 LOBSC April Qualifier Open Meet Waterlane LC Team Waveney 3

44.23 94 F 26/11/17 LOBSC Club Championships Waterlane LC Team Waveney 4

44.93 90 H 26/11/17 LOBSC Club Championships Waterlane LC Team Waveney 4

41.90 111 H 09/09/17 Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet Bungay Team Waveney 3

49.69 66 F 07/05/17 The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Team Waveney 3

50.23 64 F 22/04/17 Mini Novice Inter-Club Invitational Meet 2017 Ipswich Team Waveney 4
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